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Day Date Event Venue Division Age Groups

Saturday 11-Jan-25 Northern U17, U20 & Senior Indoor Championships EIS Sheffield n/a U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 12-Jan-25 Northern U17, U20 & Senior Indoor Championships EIS Sheffield n/a U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 02-Feb-25 Northern U13, U15 Indoor Championships EIS Sheffield n/a U13, U15

Saturday 26-Apr-25 Cheshire Grand Prix - Round 1 Ellesmere Port Sports Village n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior

Saturday 03-May-25 YDL Lower Age Group - Round 1 Victoria Park, Warrington NW 2 U11, U13, U15

Saturday 10-May-25 Cheshire County Track & Field Championships tbc n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 11-May-25 Cheshire County Track & Field Championships tbc n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior

Saturday 17-May-25 Northern League - Round 1 Sheepmount Athletics Stadium, Carlisle West 2 U17, U20, Senior

Saturday 24-May-25 Cheshire Grand Prix - Round 2 Macclesfield Athletics Track n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 01-Jun-25 YDL Lower Age Group - Round 2 Leigh Sports Village NW 2 U11, U13, U15

Saturday 07-Jun-25 Northern U13, U15, U17 Outdoor Championships Liverpool n/a U13, U15, U17

Sunday 08-Jun-25 Northern U13, U15, U17 Outdoor Championships Liverpool n/a U13, U15, U17

Saturday 14-Jun-25 Cheshire Schools Championships tbc n/a Junior, Intermediate

Saturday 21-Jun-25 Cheshire Grand Prix - Round 3 tbc n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 22-Jun-25 Northern League - Round 2 Robin Park, Wigan West 2 U17, U20, Senior

Sat/Sun 28&29-Jun-25 English Schools Combined Events Regional Championships Trafford Athletics Track n/a Junior, Intermediate, Senior

Sunday 29-Jun-25 YDL Lower Age Group - Round 3 tbc NW 2 U11, U13, U15

Saturday 05-Jul-25 English Schools Cup Finals tbc n/a Junior, Intermediate

Saturday 12-Jul-25 English Schools Track & Field Championships tbc n/a Junior, Intermediate, Senior

Sunday 13-Jul-25 Northern League - Round 3 Macclesfield Athletics Track West 2 U17, U20, Senior

Sunday 20-Jul-25 YDL Lower Age Group - Round 4 Macclesfield Athletics Track NW 2 U11, U13, U15

Saturday 02-Aug-25 Northern League - Round 4 Queensway Stadium, Wrexham West 2 U17, U20, Senior

Saturday 30-Aug-25 Cheshire Grand Prix - Round 4 Victoria Park, Warrington n/a U11, U13, U15, U17, U20, Senior


